2013 INBOARD BEST 15 RACES RANKING
SELECTS BEST 15 RACES FOR A TOTAL

No minimum races required for high point winner

Winners are in bold type

GRAND NATIONAL HYDRO

Rank Boat Name
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THE IRISHMAN
ALMOST HEAVEN
ONE WAY

TOO HOT

MISS DADDY OH i
SHOWTIME RACING

GIWIzZ
WANNABEE RACING
MISS MATTSON

Boat#

GH317
GH68
GH515

GH41

GH25
GH11

GHG6

GH55
GH52
GH76

Owner

STEVE KUHR
DAN C WALLS
CADI REISS

CAL PHIPPS

DAVID ARCHIABLE
ANDY DENKA

PATRICK SANKUER JR

JAY GIGNAC
JOHN GRIGG
MATT MATTSON

City,State

CINCINNATI,OH
CRESTWOOD,KY
HARRISON TWP,MI
STERLING
HGHTS,MI
CINCINNATI,OH

FT LAUDERDALE,FL
NEW
BALTIMORE,MI
GREENFIELD,NH
COLUMBUS,MI
SUQUAMISH,WA

Total

Total

Races Points
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865
605
465

400

260
170

80

40
40
0



